	L12000	27102
Davio	d F. Click Esq	

(Requestor's Name)		
(Requestor's Name)		
Ste 15, Parkway Plaza		
(Address)		
BID Saturn St. (Address)		
(Address)		
Jupiter, F1 33477 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
()		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
1		

Γ

Ľ.

700222404137

02/24/12--01016--003 **480.00



Office Use Only

N. Outligan FEB 2 7 2012

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: 12 FEB 24 PH 12: 58 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, ELORIDA

FILED

E & I Management Services VIII, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida Street address of the registered agent are:

Mark D. Blount 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Mark D. Blount

ARTICLE IV - Managing Member:

The name and address of the Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM

Mark D. Blount 5723 High Flyer Road South Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

(In accordance with settion 608.408(3)/ Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the peparement of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Mark D. Blount